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Authorized Resellers for California 
 

IP Global Voice Inc. 

7060 Koll Center Parkway Suite 306 

Pleasanton, CA 94566 

Contact:  Peter Geddis 

Phone: (415) 946-3600 

Fax: (415) 723-7236 

Email: pgeddis@ip-gv.com 

Erate SPIN: 143030846 

 

PC Specialists Inc., dba: Technology Integration Group (TIG) 

7810 Trade Street 

San Diego, CA 92121 

Contact: Georgia Vasilion 

Phone: (800) 350-4934 extension 4962 

Fax: (858) 566-8794 

Email: info@tig.com 

Erate SPIN: 143006183 

 

PWT IT Solutions 

2600 Garden Rd, Bldg 410 

Monterey, CA 93940 

Contact: Donna Simmons 

Phone: (831) 646-4944 

Fax::  (831) 646-4940 

Email: donna@pwt-net.com 

Erate SPIN:  143020490 

 

Siemens ICN 

7775 Haley Drive 

Granite Bay CA 95746 

Contact:  Luci Norlin 

Phone:   (813) 282-2802 

Fax: (877) 546-0687 

Email:   luci.norlin@siemens.com 

Erate SPIN:  143004816 

 

Southwest Networks 

19020 N. Indian Avenue, Suite 2B 

North Palm Springs, CA 92258 

Contact:  Matt Disher 

Phone:   (760) 288-2200 

Fax: (760) 288-4988 

Email:   mdisher@southwest-networks.com 

Erate SPIN:  143020039 
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Team One Networking, Inc. 

333 Sunrise Ave., Suite 327 

Roseville, CA  95661 

Contact: Bob Inpyn 

Phone: (916) 782-8326 

Fax::  (916) 782-7003 

Email: Binpyn@teamonenetworking.com 

Erate SPIN:  143018149 

 

Authorized Resellers for Minnesota 
 

All Systems Installation 

8300 10
th

 Ave. North, Suite A 

Golden Valley, MN  55427 

Contact:  Gigi Lefevre 

Phone: (763) 450-5148 

Fax: (763) 593-9980 

Email:  Glefevre@allsysinst.com 

 

Computer Integration Technologies, Inc. 

2375 Ventura Drive 

Woodbury, MN  55125 

Contact:  Mike Albrecht 

Phone: (651) 450-0333 

Fax: (651) 450-0300 

Email:  Mike.albrecht@cit-net.com 

 

Crescent DataComm 

2360 Nevada Ave. N 

Golden Valley, MN  55427 

Contact:  Paul Granovsky 

Phone: (763-475-8352 

Fax: (763) 475-8338 

Email:  pgranovsky@cesco.com 

 

Marco 

3000 Division Street 

St. Cloud, MN 56301 

Contact: Angela Owen 

Phone: (320) 259-3000 

Fax: (320) 259-3087 

Email:  Angelao@marconet.com 

  

SharkTooth Networks, Inc. 

1415 1
st
 Avenue, Suite 470 

Mankato, MN  56001 

Contact:  Sam Cebula 

Phone: (507) 388-7900 

Fax: (507) 388-7538 

Email:  sam@sharktoothnet.net 
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VATA Communications, Inc. (formerly USA Telecom, Inc.) 

1245 Deer Creek Road 

Minnetrista, MN  55359 

Contact:  Layne Weir 

Phone: (952) 472-2355 

Fax: (952) 472-2274 

Email: lweir@vatacom.com 

 

Authorized Resellers for Hawaii 
 

PC Specialists Inc., dba: Technology Integration Group (TIG) 

7810 Trade Street 

San Diego, CA 92121 

Contact: Roland Yee 

Phone: (808) 524-6652 extension 1562 

Fax: (808) 536-2845 

Email: roland.yee@tig.com 

Erate SPIN: 143006183 

 

Authorized Reseller for New Mexico 
 

Integrity Networking Systems 

1001 Medical Arts Avenue 

Albuquerque, NM  87102 

Contact: Glenn Perkal 

Phone: (505) 294-7747 

Fax: (505) 275-1125 

Email: gperkal@integrityns.com 
E-rate SPIN:  143008507 

 

Brainstorm Networks 
9155 East Nichols Avenue Suite 125 

Centennial, CO 80112 

Contact:  Blake Adkins 

Phone:  (303) 552-3989 

Fax:      (303) 845-7658 

Email:  badkins@brainstorm-network.com 

E-rate SPIN:  143031081 

 

Authorized Resellers for Nevada 
 

JFG Systems, Inc. 

1802 N. Carson Street, Suite 264 

Carson City, NV  89701 

Contact: Cheryle Schaum 

Phone: (775) 882-5743 

Fax::  (775) 885-1772 

Email: Cheryle@JFGSystems.com 

E-rate SPIN:  143029577 

mailto:lweir@vatacom.com
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Authorized Resellers for Utah 

 

NetPath Systems, LLC 

1152 West 2400 South, Suite C 

Salt Lake City, UT  84047 

Contact: Brian Goddfellow 

Phone: (801) 972-4661 

Fax: (801) 972-4665 

Email: Brian.goodfellow@netpathsystems.com 

 

RedSky Solutions, LLC 

10470 South Redwood Road, Suite 408 

South Jordan, UT  84095 

Contact: John Legge 

Phone: (801) 553-9665 

Fax: (801) 553-1022 

Email: jlegge@redskysol.com 

 

Siemens ICN 

7775 Haley Drive 

Granite Bay CA 95746 

Contact:  Luci Norlin 

Phone:   (813) 282-2802 

Fax: (877) 546-0687 

Email:   luci.norlin@siemens.com 

 

Valcom Computer 

3520 South 300 West 

Salt Lake City, UT  84115 

Contact: Shaun Steel 

Phone: (801) 262-9277 

Fax: (801) 262-4752 

Email: ssteel@slcval.com 

 

Authorized Resellers covering all States 
 

CDW Government, Inc. 

230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 

Vernon Hills, IL  60061 

Contact: Mark Ellis 

Phone: (866) 339-7612 

Fax: (847) 465-6500 

Email: inquire@cdwg.com 

E-rate SPIN: 143005588 

 

Commercial Data Systems, Inc. 

50 S. Beretania Street, Suite C208-B 

Honolulu, HI 96813 

Contact: Walter Eccles 

Phone: (808) 527-2000 

Fax: (808) 441-3030 

Email: walter@cdsinc.com 

 

GovConnection, Inc. 

730 Milford Road 

Merrimack, NH  03054-4631 

Contact: Nancy Lavoie 

Phone: (800) 800-0019 

Fax: (603) 683-6102 

Email: Nlavoie@govconnection.com 

E-rate SPIN: 143026005 

 

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 

6820 South Harl Avenue 

Tempe, AZ  85283 

Contact: John Summer 

Phone: (800) 543-2437 

Fax: (863) 678-2865 

Email: jsummer@insight.com 
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PC Mall Gov, Inc. 

7421 Gateway Court 

Manassas, VA  20109-7313 

Contact:  Sales Dept. 

Phone: (800) 625-5468 

Fax: (310) 630-5163 

Email: sales@pcmallgov.com 

E-rate SPIN: 143006068 

 

Solutions 4sure.com dba: Tech Depot 

A Wholly Owned Subsidiary of OfficeDepot 

6 Cambridge Drive 

Trumbull, CT  06611 

Contact:  Claudia Calleia 

Phone: (203) 615-7000 

Fax: (203) 615-7006 

Email: ccalleia@4sure.com 

E-rate SPIN: 143023342 
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